**Membership in NAMI Schenectady** is open to any and all persons interested in mental health issues. Our mission includes caring and concern for persons with mental disorders and their loved ones, advocacy at all government levels, support of research to find answers to the causes and effective treatments for serious mental disorders, and an end to the cruel stigma of having a mental illness. We encourage members to participate in a support group, and offer our members many kinds of opportunities to learn more about mental illness, treatments, issues and solutions. Membership in NAMI Schenectady also makes you a member of NAMI on the state and national level. **Won't you join us?** 

NAMI Schenectady is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization

For more detailed information on membership, see our website: www.namischenectady.org

individual	e of annual membership dues – select one (X) \$40Household \$60Open Door \$5 (limited income) In honor or memory of:
	Total enclosed* \$
Name	
Street Address or PO Box	
City, State & Zip	
Phone:	E-mail address
List names of additional ho	usehold members (household membership only)

\*Make your check payable to: NAMI Schenectady, PO Box 974, Schenectady, New York 12301